
ARKLOW SAILING CLUB CALENDAR 2022 
DATE DAY HW ARKLOW DECRIPTION SERIES START OOD BAR DUTY NOTES / ISA CALENDAR 

16/04/2022 Saturday - Pre-Race Season Briefing / Skipper meeting TBC - 10:00-11:00 - Clubhouse 
23/04/2022 Saturday 15:54 / 1.4m Club Launch Day - 14:00-18:00 - ISORA Dun L Coastal Race 
27/04/2022 Wednesday 20:13 / 1.21m 1st Wednesday - CANCELLED -
30/04/2022 Saturday 09:19 /1.28m 1st Saturday Series - CANCELLED -
01/05/2022 Sunday 09:41 / 1.27m Sunday May Bank Holiday Weekend - - - CRUISING / SEASON PREP 
02/05/2022 Monday 10:16 / 1.25m Monday May Bank Holdiay Weekend - - CRUISING / SEASON PREP 
04/05/2022 Wednesday 23:53 / 1.22m 1st Wednesday Series TBC Series 1 18:30 Aqualina Mischief 
07/05/2022 Saturday 14:26 / 1.09m 1st Saturday Series TBC Series 1 14:00 Elantic Aqualina 
11/05/2022 Wednesday 19:02 / 1.14m Wednesday Series Series 1 19:00 X-Posure Elantic 
14/05/2022 Saturday 08:12/ 1.3m Saturday Series Series 1 14:00 Jaeronimo X-Posure 
18/05/2022 Wednesday 23:02 / 1.37m Wednesday Series Series 1 19:00 Humdinger Jaeronimo 
21/05/2022 Saturday 14:22 / 1.24m Saturday  - Horseshoe + North Arklow Trophy Race Trophy 12:30TBC J’zuz Outhall Humdinger 
25/05/2022 Wednesday 19:11 / 1.23m Wednesday Series Series 1 19:00 Indigo J’zuz Outhall 
28/05/2022 Saturday 08:33 / 1.31m Saturday Series Series 1 14:00 Happy Days Indigo 
01/06/2022 Wednesday 22:46 / 1.31m Wednesday Series Series 1 19:00 Showtime Happy Days 
04/06/2022 Saturday 12:59 / 1.21m Saturday  Arklow Shipping Trophy Race x2 Trophy 14:00 Mischief Showtime 
05/06/2022 Sunday 13:55 / 1.19m Sunday June Bank Holiday Weekend  (Single Handed Race) Trophy 13:00:00TBC Safety Boat Mischief 
06/06/2022 Monday 14:57 / 1.16m Monday June Bank Holiday Weekend - *
08/06/2022 Wednesday 17:21 / 1.17m Wednesday Series Series1 19:00 Aqualina Aisling 
11/06/2022 Saturday 07:10 / 1.29m Saturday Series Series 1 14:00 Elantic Aqualina 
15/06/2022 Wednesday 21:53 / 1.43m Wednesday Series Series 2 19:00 X-Posure Elantic 
18/06/2022 Saturday 12:55 / 1.32m Saturday Series - Roadstone Trohpy Race Trophy 14:00 Jaeronimo X-Posure Round Ireland Yacht Race 
22/06/2022 Wednesday 17:51 / 1.22m Wednesday Series Series 2 19:00 Humdinger Jaeronimo 
25/06/2022 Saturday 07:33 / 1.28m Saturday Series Series 1 14:00 J’zuz Outhall Humdinger 
29/06/2022 Wednesday 21:45/ 1.32m Wednesday Series Series 2 19:00 Indigo J’zuz Outhall 
02/07/2022 Saturday 11:40 / 1.25m Saturday (Junior Skipper Race 1 & 2) Trophy 13:00 Happy Days Indigo 
06/07/2022 Wednesday 15:13 / 1.21m Wednesday Series Series 2 19:00 Showtime Happy Days 
09/07/2022 Saturday 18:25 / 1.24m Saturday Series Series 1 14:00 Mischief Showtime 
10/07/2022 Sunday Sunday - Two Handed Race Trophy TBC Safety Boat TBC Mischief 
11/07/2022 Monday - - Volvo Cork Week 
13/07/2022 Wednesday 21:06 / 1.42m Wednesday Series Series 2 19:00 Aqualina Aisling 
16/07/2022 Saturday 11:30 / 1.36m Saturday Kilmichael Regatta / Cahore Trophy Trophy 14:00 Elantic Aqualina 
20/07/2022 Wednesday 15:46 / 1.22m Wednesday Series Series 2 10:00 X-Posure Elantic 
23/07/2022 Saturday 18:50 / 1.21m Saturday Series Series 1 14:00 Jaeronimo X-Posure 
27/07/2022 Wednesday 21:05 / 1.32m Wednesday Series Series 3 19:00 Humdinger Jaeronimo 
30/07/2022 Saturday 10:28 / 1.27m Saturday August Bank Holiday Weekend / South Arklow TBC Trophy 13:00 J’zuz Outhall Humdinger 
31/07/2022 Sunday 11:07 / 1.28m Sunday August Bank Holiday Weekend / Windmills Race - 13:00 Committe Boat TBC J’zuz Outhall 
01/08/2022 Monday 11:50 / 1.29m Monday August Bank Holiday Weekend - -

Calves Week 
03/08/2022 Wednesday 13:30 / 1.27m Wednesday Series Series 3 19:00 Indigo Aisling 
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06/08/2022 Saturday 16:40 / 1.21m Saturday Series Series 2 TBC Happy Days Indigo 
10/08/2022 Wednesday 20:22 / 1.37m Wednesday Series Series 3 19:00 Showtime Happy Days 
13/08/2022 Saturday 10:16 / 1.38m Saturday Cahore/ Courtown Trophy Race Trophy 14:00 Mischief Showtime 
17/08/2022 Wednesday 13:42 / 1.25m Wednesday Series Series 3 19:00 Aqualina Mischief 
20/08/2022 Saturday 17:09 / 1.16m Saturday Series Series 2 14:00 Elantic Aqualina 
24/08/2022 Wednesday 20:21 / 1.3m Wednesday Series Series 3 19:00 X-Posure Elantic 
27/08/2022 Saturday 09:31 / 1.29m Saturday / Ladies Skipper Day (Race 1 & 2) Trophy 14:00 Jaeronimo X-Posure Women at the Helm Races NYC
30/08/2022 - - - - J24 Europeans HYC
31/08/2022 Wednesday 11:59 / 1.33m Wednesday Series Series 4 19:00 Humdinger Jaeronimo 
03/09/2022 Saturday 14:47 / 1.25m Saturday Series Series 2 14:00 Mischief Humdinger *
07/09/2022 Wednesday 19:36 / 1.31m Wednesday Series Series 4 19:00 Indigo Mischief 
10/09/2022 Saturday 09:23 / 1.37m Saturday Series Series 2 14:00 Happy Days Indigo 
14/09/2022 Wednesday 12:01 / 1.3m Wednesday Series Series 4 19:00 Showtime Happy Days 
17/09/2022 Saturday 14:44/ 1.19m Saturday / Stern Chase Trophy 14:00 J’zuz Outhall Showtime 
21/09/2022 Wednesday 19:26 / 1.24m Wednesday Series Series 4 19:00 Aqualina J’zuz Outhall 
24/09/2022 Saturday 08:50 / 1.3m Saturday Series Series 2 14:00 Elantic Aqualina 
28/09/2022 Wednesday 22:52 / 1.41m Wednesday Series Series 4 19:00 X-Posure Elantic 
01/10/2022 Saturday 13:12 / 1.31m October Series Marina Series - TBC
05/10/2022 Wednesday 18:38 / 1.28m October Series Marina Series - TBC
08/10/2022 Saturday 08:42 / 1.37m October Series Marina Series - TBC
12/10/2022 Wednesday 22:53 / 1.14m October Series Marina Series - TBC
15/10/2022 Saturday 12:59 / 1.3m October Series Marina Series - TBC
19/10/2022 Wednesday 18:13 / 1.23m October Series Marina Series - TBC
22/10/2022 Saturday 08:00 / 1.32m October Series Marina Series - TBC
26/10/2022 Wednesday 21:41 / 1.49m October Series Marina Series - TBC
29/10/2022 Saturday 11:49 / 1.45m October Series Marina Series - TBC
30/10/2022 Sunday 11:53 / 1.41m Lift out day TBC - TBC

TBC TBC - ASC Presentation Night - -
***ALL EVENTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE/ WEATHER PERMITTING ***
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